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HR 1375
Child Nicotine Poisoning Prevention Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commerce
Introduced: Mar 16, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade.  (Mar 20, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/1375 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (47 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 15, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 21, 2015

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 21, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Apr 21, 2015

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA May 13, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL May 13, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR May 14, 2015

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 14, 2015

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN May 14, 2015

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY May 14, 2015

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA May 14, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA May 14, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD May 15, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA May 15, 2015

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 10, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 22, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Mar 20, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commerce

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 142 Identical bill Jan 28, 2016: Became Public Law No: 114-116.

Summary  (as of Mar 16, 2015) 

Child Nicotine Poisoning Prevention Act of 2015

Directs the Consumer Product Safety Commission to promulgate a rule requiring liquid nicotine containers to be designed

with special packaging that is difficult for children under five years of age to open or to obtain harmful contents from.

Requires the rule to be treated as a standard applicable to a household substance under the Poison Prevention

Packaging Act of 1970.

Actions Timeline

Mar 20, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade.
Mar 16, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 16, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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